SCHOOL SPORT
VICTORIA”,

SCHOOL SPORT VICTORIA
AUST FOOTBALL STATE FINALS 2018

Oval 1
Oval 2

Oval 1
Oval 2

Oval 1
Oval 2

Oval 1
Oval 2

Oval 1
Oval 2

Oval 1
Oval 2

Oval 1

PRIMARY GIRLS - Anthony Beale Reserve

SECTION ‘A’
Auburn PS
St Josephs PS Warrnambool
St Thomas PS Sale
Woodlands PS

SECTION 'B'
St Kilians PS Bendigo
Bourchier St PS Shepparton
St Roberts PS Newtown
Diamond Creek East PS

10.30am
10.30am

11:10am
11:10am

11:50am
11:50am

12:30pm
12:30pm

1:10pm
1:10pm

1:50pm
1:50pm

2.30pm

ROUND 1

Auburn PS
St Thomas PS Sale

St Kilians PS Bendigo
St Roberts PS Newtown

ROUND 2

Auburn PS
St Josephs PS Warrnambool

St Kilians PS Bendigo
Bourchier St PS Shepparton

ROUND 3

St Josephs PS Warrnambool
Auburn PS

Bourchier St PS Shepparton
St Kilians PS Bendigo

FINAL

Winner Section 'A’

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs

St Josephs PS Warrnambool
Woodlands PS

Bourchier St PS Shepparton
Diamond Creek East PS

St Thomas PS Sale
Woodlands PS

St Roberts PS Newtown
Diamond Creek East PS

St Thomas PS Sale
Woodlands PS

St Roberts PS Newtown
Diamond Creek East PS

Winner Section 'B'




