

SCHOOL SPORT VICTORIA AUST FOOTBALL STATE FINALS 2018

PRIMARY GIRLS - Anthony Beale Reserve

SECTION 'A'

Auburn PS

St Josephs PS Warrnambool

St Thomas PS Sale

Woodlands PS

SECTION 'B'

St Kilians PS Bendigo

Bourchier St PS Shepparton

St Roberts PS Newtown

Diamond Creek East PS

ROUND 1

Oval 1	10.30am	Auburn PS	Vs	St Josephs PS Warrnambool
Oval 2	10.30am	St Thomas PS Sale	Vs	Woodlands PS
Oval 1	11:10am	St Kilians PS Bendigo	Vs	Bourchier St PS Shepparton
Oval 2	11:10am	St Roberts PS Newtown	Vs	Diamond Creek East PS
ROUND 2				
Oval 1	11:50am	Auburn PS	Vs	St Thomas PS Sale
Oval 2	11:50am	St Josephs PS Warrnambool	Vs	Woodlands PS
Oval 1	12:30pm	St Kilians PS Bendigo	Vs	St Roberts PS Newtown
Oval 2	12:30pm	Bourchier St PS Shepparton	Vs	Diamond Creek East PS
ROUND 3				
Oval 1	1:10pm	St Josephs PS Warrnambool	Vs	St Thomas PS Sale
Oval 2	1:10pm	Auburn PS	Vs	Woodlands PS
Oval 1	1:50pm	Bourchier St PS Shepparton	Vs	St Roberts PS Newtown
Oval 2	1:50pm	St Kilians PS Bendigo	Vs	Diamond Creek East PS
<u>FINAL</u>				
Oval 1	2.30pm	Winner Section 'A'	Vs	Winner Section 'B'